47F1-021.45
47H8-3758
47N4-4893
47B2-574.49
47B1-013.25
47K2-0344
SM:379181
75H1-119.38

47F1-491.56

CAVALRY

PRETY

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HAVICO

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

SYM

INSsAFF1!L INAVDYT

(0)
PEN BAC
PO
TRANG
NAU
XAM DEN

XANH
TRANG

PO XAM

97

97

97

124

124

97

110

135

110

C100

C100

WAVE

LEAD

LEAD

CIOO

SIRIUS

EXCITER

ANGEL
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HONDA

SOME

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

YAMAHA

DAEHAN

HONDA
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PO PEN

DO BEN

TRANG
BDEN

NAU PO

DO DEN

72

97

108

108

110

110

108
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CUB70

C100

AIR BLADE

AIR BLADE

WAVE

SIRIUS

C110

BLADE

C7

VTTO8JL

JF1

JF1

JCS

5C

DGE

JAS



4 (RZ-0Y00

/B 1-499.58

17K8-4527

17K7-5496

/M1-401.32

1/M8-3631

/M1-110.27

1 /F6-9868

'M 1-273.44

YENMVI1F1 NAU

HONDA PO

GUIDA XANH DEN

HONDA po
HONDA XAM
ROONEY XANH
PRASE DO
SYM DEN
VM 1  XANH

TRANG
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97

97

108
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85
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C100

C110

C110

C100

WAVE

C110

C110

ANGEE
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YAMAHA

YAMAHA

HONDA

MAJESTY

HONDA

IMOTO

BOSS

YAMAHA

1 1 AN 70 /7SN

XANH BAC
PEN

VANG DEN

TRANG
PEN

VANG

XANH DEN

97

108
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97

49

134

JUPITER

SIRIUS

CLICK

Clio

WAVE
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C50
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ra Y Na¥Yal

2S
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JF1

VTT1P

JC4

VDGZSI5

RL8139F
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806
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449
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3.63
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YAMAHA

HONDA

SYM

HONDA

YAMAHA

ZF

NAAN T CTN\/
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PO DEN
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TRANG
XAM

BDEN

NIAT L
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49

109
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NOUVO

AIR BLADE

ANGELA
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NOUVO
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1P5
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17F5-0179
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/H3-3060
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PEN
XANH
pO DEN

TRANG
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SUPER CUB

100

VT1
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58.11

9.85
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398

/53
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HONDA

YAMAHA

HONDA

MIKADO

HONDA
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FULJIR

ZYMAS
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PEN
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1510
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97
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97

108
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107

100
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JF27E

WY J150F

1P50FM

RPTDS152



47P1-8018

47/N8-6141
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79N8-8011
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47P1-9910
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LORA
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TRANG
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.06

.83

387
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HONDA PEN
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LIFAN XANH
HONDA PEN DO

HONDA  XANH XAM
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97
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110 VHLFM152FMI

Clio 1PSOFMH1
WAVE RSX JA31EQ1
WAVE JA39E11
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HONDA

YAMAHA
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YAMAHA

SYM
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XANH
PO BEN
PEN
TRANG
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XANH
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PEN
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97
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125
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CIOO

NOUVO

ATTILA

SIRIUS
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P W aYal

VLI

RPT
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5-1815

1-5796

3-5905
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5-0924

-9522

)-0976
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-49774

SYM XANH DEN

LIFAN NAU
HONDA PO
PSMOTO PEN

YAMAHA PO PBEN

VICKY NAU

CHUNGHAI  XANH

SYM PEN

HONDA  XAM BEN

SADOKA PO PEN

97
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108

110

97

107

109
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100

WAVE

110

SIRIUS
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e

ANGEL
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1PSOFT
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VTT38JL1

5CG6

VLF1P50F

VTT32JLTF
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\/|]EPDND1DR"
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NI™\™7 NNNANN
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HONDA

SUFAT

110NGDA
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DETECH
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PEN
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PEN XAM
XANH
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1R 2N
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97
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XAM BEN

PO BEN
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PEN
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97
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DHE3
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YAMAHA
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N6-3813
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VARM
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HONDA
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PEN
XANH
TRANG
PO
NAU
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49
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e e e e W

STAR

SIRIUS
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AIRBLADE
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NOUVO
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SIRIUS -
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w 1V NSy A

VMVES

5C6.

VTT69YXIF

JF27E

VLKZS1PS(

1P50FM(

2B56

HCOOE
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47H/7-6656

47/Mo-7179

47TKM702

78L1-012.03

51R6-4004

47B1-187.30

61X2-66/1

47/NB8-1146

471.3-7906

47B1-208.59

HAOQING
DAEMACO
VECSTAR
CAVARY
DAMSAN
HAVICO
YAMAHA
WOHDA
DAEHAN

YAMAHA

NAU
PEN
XANH
DEN BAC
TRANG
NAU
TRANG
XANH

NAU

RANG

97

107

108

107

97

107

107

97

110

C 100/2001
X110 VLF1P!
o [e]o) VVNZ
110 VTT32]
100A-2 RPTDS
110 VLF1P
NOUVO 5P11 E
110 VKV.
SUPER VDN

SIRIUS E



[-1297

-352.21

-530.27

7-7620

9-0225

-003.83

-204.34

-018.92

1-7549

-083.77

YAMALIA

SYM

ESPERO

WIVERN

SUPRISEBES

T
LONCIN

SUNTAN

HONDA

TAURUS

YAMAHA

XAM BAC
DEN BAC
DEN
NAU
XANH
TRANG
NAU
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PO DEN

VANG PEN

110

97

49
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108
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109
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NOUVO
ELEGANT I
50C25
Cl 00
110
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lio
JCASWAVE
Cl 13

JUPITER

2B5208

VMSACHEF

VDEJQ139FIV

s 1I50FMIGW

IPS3FMH1I

vzS 139FME

IDS I50FMG

JCASEGZ

16S207-

31CAQL



47K2-8276

93L1-301.01

47FE-3828

47H8-8074

47AB-092.16

47K8-6816

(4H2-1750

47AB-517.39

470L4-2084

79D 1-031.10

LISOHAKA

YAMAHA

HONDA

LONGCIN

HONDA

THUHACO

WIVERN

ESPERO

KITAFU

VAMAILA

PO PEN

XANH

PO

PEN PO

XANH

DEN

97

135

49

108

50

97

108

49

97

109

CIOO

EXCITER

C50

C100
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100H

110

50C2
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VLKZS15(

G3L

CH5(

U1lQ

VTTY X1F

VHHJLL1!

VTTO3JL

VDEJQ]
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RPK.FM 1P












4 7FE-6565

47G1-022.90

5176-1840

47B1-152.67

47F1-2028

471.3-7633

47NB-1752

52Mb6-0799

47131-645.32

471.5-4228

VICTORY
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HONDA

YAMAHA

DREAM

HONDA

SUZUKI

MAJESTY

YAMAIIA

YAMAHA
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PO PEN
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NAU

XANH

P
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P
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v

XAM
NAU
DEN

XAM
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50 VPHT
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Cl 02
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100 VTF
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FT100 LC1
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15.82

2334

2582

1408

065

1235

43.21

FANLIM NAU
VI1SICO NAU

SADOKA XANH

HONDA PEN
NAU
FAIM rANG

DAEMACO  XANH
LUXARY PEN
HONDA NAU

LIFAN  DOTRANG

YAMAHA TRANG
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108
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c 100/2000 HD 1P50FMG3

100 VSALCI150FV
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C50 VHMCT50C

Xl VLFIP52FMI L

110 VAVLCIS2FM
C100 C100MEO1

100 VLFIPS0FMG:
SIRIUS 5C6HO02



47K1-0304
471.1-17/3.53
47B 1-065.65
47G1-071.87
47AB-061.08
/6HB-8792
47T1-022.54
47P1-8517
47P7-4818

47F1-284.82

CYBER

YAMAHA

HONDA

YAMARA

HALIM

HONDA

DELUXE

HONDA

YAMAHA

HONDA

L/l N

NAU

XANHH
TRANG

PEN
XANH
DEN DO

PEN

DEN XAM
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97

110
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49
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108
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109

c 100 RRS
SIRIUS
WAVE
NOUVOLX
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SS50

110 \VAR
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110 V\/(

BLADE



1841

26.63

2630

1642

12.33

55.85

2446

38.60

2911

XIONGSHI

YAMAHA

HONDA

YAMARA

LONCIN

HONDA

YAMAHA

HALIM

YAMALIA

NAU
XANH

TRANG
XANH
TRANG
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DO DEN

XANH

97

109
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97

12

SIRIUS

C50HL

NOUVOLX

100

WAVE

SIRIUS

100

SIRIUS

VDGIPS0FM(

5CBH255

61FC26

SP 11264

1P52FMH2(X

JC52E105

5C64853

VHMCT100

5CBK32¢

LFI P39FMB3



4/N7-6733

81F8-0872

63FC-8961

47N9-3624

47R2-3802

4/M1-001.28

47T1-122.39

47U1-097.55

47L4-5796

78FA-11/0

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

HONDA

STARFA

CAVALRY

CAVALRY

YAMARHA

SYM

FUSACO

HONDA

XAM GHI
PEN
TRANG
PEN
NAU
NAU
TRANG
PEN
20
NAU

YANH HFEN

110

110

49

107

97

97
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97

o7/
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Clio
SS650
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I0CE
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SIRIUS
ATTILA
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CEOHI

VLF
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VKV
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3.01
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33.92

356

00.55

93.06

69.65

SUFAT

MAJESTY

HONDA

HONDA

VECSTAR

YAMAHA

HONDA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

SYM

NAU
NAU
XANH

PEN

PO PEN
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TIM
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3
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110

124

100
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C50HL

WAVE

10025

SIRIUS

DHB3

SIRIUS

SIRIUS

ATTILA
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C50E3265
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VVNZSI50FMK

5C064857¢

DHB8XE401
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27.28

73.69
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YAMAI1A

EIFAN

YAMAHA

HONDA

HONLEI

YAMAHA

LISOHAKA

DAELIM

YAMAHA

GUIDA
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TRANG

DEN
DEN
NAU BEN
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DEN
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97
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NOUVO
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JF33E005
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4/NB-8381
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49P4-5837
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47MA-3158

47K9-3253

51T8-0822

4/M1-309.42

47NB-8339
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HONDA
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HONDA

SUMOTO

LIFAN

LONGCIN

HONDA
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NAU
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DOXAM
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TRANG
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NAU

TRANG
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XANH
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124
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97
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100 VTT.

¢[00 LC
NOUVO
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VLF
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110 LC1
AIRBALDE

110 VDG
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HONDA
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SIRIUS 5C63353(
WAVERSX JA31E0062
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47F1-525.05

471.5-7259
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YAMAHA
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XANH
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TRANG
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TRANG
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108
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109
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Cl 10
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S0F

SIRIUS
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RL11









